

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

## **MN Call Letter List**

PhD, 2020 - 21

The following applicants have been selected for written exam and/or interview for the department for the department of Mining Engineering for PhD Programme. The applicants are requested to go through additional information provided in their Call letters.

Name	Reference Number	<b>Branch/Specialisation</b>
karthik M S	PH2020MN0017	Mining Engineering
A DINESH REDDY	PH2020MN0018	Mining Engineering
Manish Ganeshkar	PH2020MN0019	Mining Engineering
Banothu Ramesh	PH2020MN0020	Mining Engineering
M Sathish Kumar	PH2020MN0021	Mining Engineering
Pankaj Parmar	PH2020MN0022	Mining Engineering
Raghunatha Reddy B	PH2020MN0023	Mining Engineering
AMIT KUMAR MANKAR	PH2020MN0025	Mining Engineering
Rahul Naik	PH2020MN0027	Mining Engineering
VENGATASALAM R	PH2020MN0029	Mining Engineering
VARALAKSHMI PUDI	PH2020MN0030	Mining Engineering
RAHUL RAJ	PH2020MN0031	Mining Engineering
VENGATASALAM R	PH2020MN0033	Mining Engineering
Avula Rajashekar Yadav	PH2020MN0034	Mining Engineering
JAYA DARSHANA SINGAM	PH2020MN0035	Mining Engineering
PURELLA BHARATH KUMAR	PH2020MN0036	Mining Engineering
RINKU KUMAR	PH2020MN0037	Mining Engineering
BOJJA SHIVA KUMAR	PH2020MN0038	Mining Engineering
Santosh HIremath	PH2020MN0039	Mining Engineering



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

## **MN Call Letter List**

PhD, 2020 - 21

RAMMOHAN PERUMALLA Name	PH2020MN0041 <b>Reference Number</b>	Mining Engineering Branch/Specialisation
Rajib Pal	PH2020MN0042	Mining Engineering
Sayali Sanjay Ronghe	PH2020MN0044	Mining Engineering
MUDDANA VISHNU TEJA	PH2020MN0045	Mining Engineering
LAKSHMANA NAIK	PH2020MN0047	Mining Engineering
CHEERLADINNE SRINIVASA CHAKRAVARTHY	PH2020MN0048	Mining Engineering
Kandi Sandeep Reddy	PH2020MN0049	Mining Engineering

Head Of Department Mining Engineering (Dr. KARRA RAM CHANDAR)

**Dean Academics**